PORTSMOUTH ABBEY SCHOOL 2021-2022
Vacation/Holiday Weekend Transportation REVISED

DEPART FROM DESTINATION e
Thanksgiving Vacation

Saturday, Nov. 20, 2021 | PAS New York, NY & Darien, CT 9:00am

PAS TF Green Airport and Logan Airport | 9:00am

PAS JEK Airport, Terminal 1 Based on need
Monday, Nov. 29, 2021 | New York, NY PAS 2:00pm

Darien, CT PAS ~3:15pm

TF Green & Logan Airports PAS 7:00pm

JFK Airport, Terminal 1 PAS Based on need

Christmas Vacation

Thursday, Dec. 16, 2021 | PAS New York, NY & Darien, CT 12:45pm

PAS TF Green Airport and Logan Airport | 12:45pm

PAS JFK Airport, Terminal 1 Based on need
Friday, Dec. 17, 2021 PAS JEK Airport, Terminal 1 Based on need
Tuesday, Jan. 4, 2022 New York, NY PAS 2:00pm

Darien, CT PAS ~3:15pm

TF Green & Logan Airports PAS 7:00pm

JEK Airport, Terminal 1 PAS Based on need

Winter Weekend

Thursday, Feb. 3, 2022 PAS New York, NY & Darien, CT 12:45pm

PAS TF Green Airport and Logan Airport | 12:45pm
Monday, Feb. 7, 2022 New York, NY PAS 2:00pm

Darien, CT PAS ~3:15pm




Departure

DEPART FROM DESTINATION Time
March Vacation

Friday, Mar. 4, 2022 PAS New York, NY & Darien, CT 9:00am

PAS TF Green Airport and Logan Airport | 9:00am

PAS JFK Airport, Terminal 1 Based on need
Tuesday, Mar. 22,2022 | New York, NY PAS 2:00pm

Darien, CT PAS ~3:15pm

TF Green & Logan Airports PAS 7:00pm

JFK Airport, Terminal 1 PAS Based on need

End of the School Year

Saturday, June 4, 2022 PAS

TF Green Airport and Logan Airport

2:00pm
after testing

PAS

JEK Airport

Based on need

DROP-OFF/ PICK-UP LOCATIONS

New York Drop-off/ Pick-up:

West 37th Street, between 9th and 10th Avenues

Darien, CT Drop-off:

Rest Stop off 1-95 South, between Exits 9 & 10

Darien, CT Pick-up:

Rest Stop off 1-95 North, between Exits 12 & 13

Logan Airport Drop-off/ Pick-up:

Drop-off: Terminal E, departures & Pick-up: Terminal E, arrivals

TF Green Airport Drop-off/ Pick-up:

Outside baggage claim




